
Brandon Masters, Wren1 73-71--144

Nic Poole, AC FloraT2 69-77--146

Mason Tucker, Lancaster 70-76--146

Holden Grigg, MB4 73-74--147

Matthew Griego, NMBT5 73-75--148

Chandler Casey, NMB 73-75--148

Levi Moody, Travelers Rest 76-72--148

Tommy Holloway, BeaufortT8 75-74--149

Grainger Howle, Darlington 77-72--149

Doc Jarman, MB 76-73--149

Cooper Smith, GreenvilleT11 71-79--150

Simon Wright, Lancaster 79-71--150

Mitchell Vance, Hartsville 75-75--150

Charlie Farrell, Hilton Head14 77-74--151

Coleman Bess, St. JamesT15 77-75--152

Brady Hinkle, Lancaster 78-74--152

Connor Fahey, EastsideT17 77-76--153

Nick Mangano, Lancaster 78-75--153

Pake June, Wilson 73-80--153

Jacob Fuller, Chapin 78-75--153

Ross Craft, BHPT21 78-76--154

Daniel Coker, Hartsville 82-72--154

Derek Bunce, Hilton Head 75-79--154

Luke Sullivan, AC FloraT24 78-77--155

Jake Harvey, Blue Ridge 78-77--155

Max Kase, Beaufort 76-79--155

Trevor Gerald, Hartsville 78-77--155

Trey Crenshaw, Lancaster 78-77--155

Ford Reynolds, AC FloraT29 80-76--156

Adam Hunt, AC Flora 78-78--156

Walker Devers, St. James 78-78--156

Palmer Mills, Wren 80-76--156

Drew Greene, South Aiken 77-79--156

Parker Wilkerson, HartsvilleT34 80-77--157

Stone Godbold, Darlington 80-77--157

Chloe Holder, WrenT36 81-77--158

Keegan Vaugh, MB 78-80--158

Jimmy McCollum, EastsideT38 77-82--159

Cameron Biddle, South Aiken 81-78--159

Miller Harbin, Blue RidgeT40 78-82--160

Dalton Todd, MB 82-78--160

Riley Kase, BeaufortT42 79-82--161

Jack Pitts, Greenville 78-83--161

Calahan Keever, EastsideT45 81-81--162

Brody Hope, Greenville 82-80--162

Charlie Wike, St. James47 81-82--163

Brandon Rucker, AirportT48 78-86--164

Tanner Pilgrim, Wren 80-84--164

Bennett Rhame, Chapin 84-80--164

Harrison Mancill, Hilton Head 80-84--164

Travis Campbell, Airport52 86-79--165

Aaron Westberry, EastsideT53 83-83--166

Taylor Meredith, Blue Ridge 83-83--166

Walker Redmon, Blue Ridge 80-86--166

Robert Cassels, Greenville 85-81--166

Tyler Kriney, Hilton Head 87-79--166

Jamie Ownes, AirportT58 84-83--167

Tucker DeBerry, Hartsville 83-84--167

Perry Hartin, Travelers Rest 84-83--167

Will Higgins, AC FloraT61 87-81--168

Chris Pacyna, MB 78-90--168

Blaine Williams, Chapin 82-86--168

Zack Kirtz, NMBT64 84-85--169

Charles Howard, Greenville 83-86--169

Bo Upton, Blue RidgeT66 81-89--170

Jordan Rivers, Airport 84-86--170

Drew Wright, Travelers Rest 84-86--170

Ted Griffin, EastsideT69 83-88--171

Jerry Burns, Beaufort 86-85--171

Keagan Cummings, Chapin 86-85--171

Nolan Hawkins, Hilton HeadT72 81-91--172

Taylor Thomas, Chapin 84-88--172

Matthew Simoncini, NMB74 86-87--173

Colson McNutty, South Aiken75 86-89--175

Tanner Stegall, PickensT76 79-97--176

Hunter Satterly, St. James 89-87--176

Connor Buchanan, South Aiken 93-83--176

TJ Albury, NMBT79 86-91--177

Graham Gerrald, St. James 85-92--177

Sean David League, Travelers Rest81 84-94--178

Thomas Jacques, Wren82 89-91--180

Jack Summer, Beaufort83 95-99--194

Blake Vaughn, Airport84 103-97--200

Jacob Curtis, South Aiken85 112-95--207

Cooper Bolt, Travelers RestT86 90-NC--NC

Gross Scores

2018 AAAA Boys State Golf Championship

Charlton Hill, AikenT42 80-81--161
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Mason Moody, Travelers RestT86 NC-92--NC

Gross Scores

2018 AAAA Boys State Golf Championship

Page: 2Tournament Pairing Program - 5/15/2018 4:17 PM



Rank Gross Scores

1 304-296---600Lancaster (+24)

Simon Wright 79-71--150

Nick Mangano 78-75--153

Mason Tucker 70-76--146

Brady Hinkle 78-74--152

Trey Crenshaw 78-77--155

2 305-305---610MB (+34)

Dalton Todd 82-78--160

Chris Pacyna 78-90--168

Doc Jarman 76-73--149

Holden Grigg 73-74--147

Keegan Vaugh 78-80--158

3 305-308---613AC Flora (+37)

Ford Reynolds 80-76--156

Luke Sullivan 78-77--155

Will Higgins 87-81--168

Adam Hunt 78-78--156

Nic Poole 69-77--146

4 315-301---616Hartsville (+40)

Tucker DeBerry 83-84--167

Daniel Coker 82-72--154

Trevor Gerald 78-77--155

Mitchell Vance 75-75--150

Parker Wilkerson 80-77--157

5 314-308---622Wren (+46)

Thomas Jacques 89-91--180

Chloe Holder 81-77--158

Palmer Mills 80-76--156

Tanner Pilgrim 80-84--164

Brandon Masters 73-71--144

6 313-316---629Hilton Head (+53)

Tyler Kriney 87-79--166

Nolan Hawkins 81-91--172

Derek Bunce 75-79--154

Harrison Mancill 80-84--164

Charlie Farrell 77-74--151

Riley Kase 79-82--161

Max Kase 76-79--155

Jerry Burns 86-85--171

Tommy Holloway 75-74--149

Jack Pitts 78-83--161

Charles Howard 83-86--169

Cooper Smith 71-79--150

Brody Hope 82-80--162

Matthew Simoncini 86-87--173

Zack Kirtz 84-85--169

Matthew Griego 73-75--148

Chandler Casey 73-75--148

Ted Griffin 83-88--171

Calahan Keever 81-81--162

Jimmy McCollum 77-82--159

Connor Fahey 77-76--153

Hunter Satterly 89-87--176

Charlie Wike 81-82--163

Walker Devers 78-78--156

Coleman Bess 77-75--152

Jake Harvey 78-77--155

Miller Harbin 78-82--160

Bo Upton 81-89--170

Walker Redmon 80-86--166

2018 AAAA Boys State Golf Championship

Rank Gross Scores

7 316-320---636Beaufort (+60)

Jack Summer 95-99--194

8 314-323---637Greenville (+61)

Robert Cassels 85-81--166

9 316-322---638NMB (+62)

TJ Albury 86-91--177

10 318-322---640Eastside (+64)

Aaron Westberry 83-83--166

11 321-322---643St. James (+67)

Graham Gerrald 85-92--177

12 317-328---645Blue Ridge (+69)

Taylor Meredith 83-83--166
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Rank Gross Scores

13 328-326---654Chapin (+78)

Keagan Cummings 86-85--171

Taylor Thomas 84-88--172

Bennett Rhame 84-80--164

Jacob Fuller 78-75--153

Blaine Williams 82-86--168

14 328-333---661Travelers Rest (+85)

Mason Moody NC-92--NC

Sean David League 84-94--178

Drew Wright 84-86--170

Perry Hartin 84-83--167

Levi Moody 76-72--148

T15 332-334---666Airport (+90)

Blake Vaughn 103-97--200

Jordan Rivers 84-86--170

Jamie Ownes 84-83--167

Brandon Rucker 78-86--164

Travis Campbell 86-79--165

T15 337-329---666South Aiken (+90)

Jacob Curtis 112-95--207

Colson McNutty 86-89--175

Cameron Biddle 81-78--159

Connor Buchanan 93-83--176

Drew Greene 77-79--156

T17 NC-NC---NCPickens (NC)

Tanner Stegall 79-97--176

T17 NC-NC---NCBHP (NC)

Ross Craft 78-76--154

T17 NC-NC---NCDarlington (NC)

Grainger Howle 77-72--149

Stone Godbold 80-77--157

T17 NC-NC---NCWilson (NC)

Pake June 73-80--153

T17 NC-NC---NCAiken (NC)

Charlton Hill 80-81--161

2018 AAAA Boys State Golf Championship
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